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2021 FL/GA SPRING SERIES
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

50cc Super Restricted

1. 213 150Sterling Zivitski
2. 108 62Tanner Beute
3. 108 44Tanner Buete
4. 5 22Charles Anderson
5. 730 20Nixie Herrera

517 20Ryder Picciuto
612 20Brayden Gillaspy

8. 20 18Nathan Mays

Pos. # Name Points

50cc Shaft/ Crf

1. 108 50Tanner Beute
2. 108 40Tanner Buete
3. 20 25Nathan Mays

7/ 25Michael Hall
08 25Jaseyrae Jones

6. 517 22Ryder Picciuto
520 22Gunner Wilson
171 22Lucas Navarrete
23 22Aiden Legg

10. 2 20Henry Anderson
11. 35 18Steven Cook

10 18Cooper Nemec

Pos. # Name Points

50cc 4-6

1. 520 47Gunner Wilson
2. 7/ 38Michael Hall
3. 10 34Cooper Nemec
4. 20 25Nathan Mays

99 25Jackson Keller
23 25Alden Donehoo
77 25Carter Holmes

131 25Beau Scalzi
9. 7 22Tre Williams

113 22Dean Scalzi
11. 711 20Connor Harrod

2 20Henry Anderson
716 20Hudson Workman

14. 23/ 18Kasey Taylor
15. 244 15Areyna Lee
16. 612 13Brayden Gillaspy

Pos. # Name Points

50cc 7-8

1. 314 119Moto Harris
2. 103 98Jojo Caliendo
3. 23 65James Blondin
4. 213 61Sterling Zivitski
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2021 FL/GA SPRING SERIES
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

50cc 7-8

5. 777 35Landon Jeffcoat
6. 108 29Tanner Buete
7. 5 25Michael Royston Ii

213 25Austin Keller
9. 465 22Jake Smith

10. 211 20Branson Sellers
777 20Jeff (landon) Coat
22 20Lucas Mcbride
76 20Carter Rombout

14. 99 18Luke Clark
15. 912 16Raylan Seagraves
16. 7 15Tre Williams
17. 108 14Tanner Beute
18. 118 13Reef Daugherty

Pos. # Name Points

50cc Non Restricted

1. 314 144Moto Harris
2. 103 118Jojo Caliendo
3. 23 75James Blondin
4. 7 41Tre Williams
5. 912 34Raylan Seagraves
6. 5 25Michael Royston Ii

213 25Austin Keller
8. 15 22Gaage Chiaverini

22 22Lucas Mcbride
465 22Jake Smith

11. 76 20Carter Rombout
211 20Branson Sellers
777 20Jeff (landon) Coat

14. 99 18Luke Clark
89 18Nathan Kernan

16. 711 16Connor Harrod
23 16Alden Donehoo

18. 989 15Evan Froess
777 15Landon Jeffwat
777 15Landon Jeffcoat

21. 77 14Carter Holmes
99 14Jackson Keller

23. 26 12Braylyn Evans
24. 520 11Gunner Wilson
25. 7/ 10Michael Hall

Pos. # Name Points

65cc Restricted

1. 111 65Gavin Wetherall
2. 175 47Brantley Fridell
3. 7 25Cade Rock

502 25Jacob Umstead
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2021 FL/GA SPRING SERIES
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

65cc Restricted

777 25Landon Jeffcoat
465 25Jake Smith

7. x 22Jesse Brown
410 22Colton Miller
23 22James Blondin

10. 983 20Corbin Childers
358 20Liam Cook
731 20Remy Herrera

13. 43 18Mason Blanton
14. 2 16Brody Tinsley
15. / 15Dominick Georgetti

Pos. # Name Points

65cc 6-9

1. 5 47Elijah Summer
31 47Grady Oconnor

3. 12 43Whaylen Legg
4. 175 40Brantley Fridell
5. 374 38Grayson Bussiere
6. 237 33Carter Hildebrand
7. 213 25Austin Keller
8. 722 22John Deluca
9. 17 20Eli Bass

682 20Blaydin Wright
11. 18 18Waylon Kessler
12. 89 16Nathan Kernan
13. 358 15Liam Cook
14. 43 14Mason Blanton

8 14Krue Carr
16. 7 12Cade Rock
17. 999/ 11Pete Palor

Pos. # Name Points

65cc 10-11

1. 410 47Colton Miller
2. 111 44Gavin Wetherall
3. 237 25Brighton Cisneros

999 25Blake Ninesling
72 25Chase Moynihan

6. 194 20Justin Gammage

Pos. # Name Points

85cc Restricted

1. 371 147Jackson Hawryluk
2. 716 112Macy Philman
3. 210 104Paxton Zivitski
4. 9 56Gage Hazell
5. 803 46Lainey Sheehan
6. 3 35Jackson Bare
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2021 FL/GA SPRING SERIES
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

85cc Restricted

7. 237 25Carter Hildebrand
208 25Arohn Gilpin

9. 96 22Kyleigh Mcgraw
10. 13 20Brock Araujo
11. 529 18Jayden Wilson
12. 224 16Mathew Pero
13. 13 15Grayson Mcclung

627 15Anthony Burke, Jr
729 15Jackson Harris

16. 226 13Gabriel Brown
17. 627 12Anthony Burke
18. 01 11Cameron Green
19. 18 10Armand Ceniceros
20. 13/ 7Grayson Mccling

Pos. # Name Points

85cc 9-11

1. 371 92Jackson Hawryluk
2. 971 88Jake Roberts
3. 210 83Paxton Zivitski
4. 80 50Colton Derico
5. 1 36Colton Lorensen

4 36Fisher Oconnor
7. 224 25Tyler Goins

451 25Ethan Baran
9. 157 22Aiden Vassey

72 22Chase Moynihan
11. 53 20Cody Brice

23 20Jaxon Brester
3 20Alden Leidich

14. 1 18Alex Anderson
15. 178 15James Umstead

13 15Grayson Mcclung
17. 830 13Calup Hoey

Pos. # Name Points

85cc 12-15

1. 378 78Mason Bourgeois
2. 203 63Gavyn Thurgood
3. 96 62Kyleigh Mcgraw
4. 99 28Hayden Ninesling
5. 78 25Parker Benitez

317 25Logan Mortberg
208 25Arohn Gilpin
612 25Nathan Twigg

9. 13 22Talan Stanley
11 22Tegan Huff

11. 627 20Anthony Burke, Jr
247 20Connor Wilson
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2021 FL/GA SPRING SERIES
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

85cc 12-15

19 20Michael Thompson
14. 282 18Roy Sweet

213 18Robby Goad
16. 17 15Landon Peacock
17. 345 14Isaac Henderson
18. 405 12Brandon Cardell
19. 100 11Owen Howell
20. 247 10Conner Wilson
21. 2 9Leeland Pfeiffer
22. 28 8Jack Shay
23. 13/ 7Hayden Graves
24. 224 5Mathew Pero
25. 152 4Landon G. Barnhill
26. 76 3Ethan Mcfeely
27. 627 2Anthony Burke
28. 27 1Lewis Harold

Pos. # Name Points

85cc Non Restricted

1. 971 105Jake Roberts
2. 59 76Kacey Sheehan
3. 378 56Mason Bourgeois
4. 317 47Logan Mortberg

80 47Colton Derico
6. 203 41Gavyn Thurgood
7. 1 27Colton Lorensen

876 27Carter Clay
9. 612 26Nathan Twigg

10. 930 25Seth Dennis
224 25Tyler Goins
451 25Ethan Baran

13. 904 22Brennon Harrison
99 22Hayden Ninesling

15. 11 20Tegan Huff
3 20Alden Leidich

13 20Talan Stanley
78 20Parker Benitez

19. 210 18Paxton Zivitski
4 18Fisher Oconnor

21. 1 16Alex Anderson
213 16Robby Goad

23. 178 15James Umstead
2 15Leeland Pfeiffer

25. 157 14Aiden Vassey
345 14Isaac Henderson

27. 28 13Jack Shay
23 13Jaxon Brester

29. 17 12Landon Peacock
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2021 FL/GA SPRING SERIES
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

85cc Non Restricted

30. 1 11Colton Legg
830 11Calup Hoey

32. 282 10Roy Sweet
33. 405 8Brandon Cardell
34. 19 5Michael Thompson
35. 247 2Conner Wilson
36. 23 1Jaxon Bresten

Pos. # Name Points

16-24 Years Old

1. 171 44Jared Cannon
2. 21 43Clayton Hodges
3. 450 42Tyler Baran
4. 511 25Josh Clark

55 25Kristen Washington
73 25Alex Ransom

144 25Brock Kreimeier
418 25Ethan Stevenson

9. 79 22Keegan Solon
10. 12 20Jessica Jeffery

17 20Trevor Linton
386 20Austin Perdue

13. 56 18Adam Dalessio
51x 18Justin Ippolito

15. 114 16Chandler Merrier
16. 766 15Levi Durst

Pos. # Name Points

Womens Open Non Restricted

1. 59 111Kacey Sheehan
2. 55 85Kristen Washington
3. 63 70Katlin Napolski
4. 803 38Lainey Sheehan
5. 12 25Jessica Jeffery

88 25Cora Leonhardt
7. 204 22Laura Fong Yee

7 22Jalynn Wright
9. 98 20Brooke Street

463 20Bailey Long
11. 513 18Lauryn Harold

15 18Jordan Curtin
13. 17 16Kiyah Davis
14. 722 15Whitney Bond
15. 131 14Hattie Bramlitt
16. 15 13Corbin Wilken
17. 850 12Hayzley Freeman
18. 140 11Ramsey Henderson
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2021 FL/GA SPRING SERIES
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

25 +

1. 938 95Bryce Davis
2. 127 47Shane Kehoe
3. 196 42Josh Evans
4. 938/ 40James Smith
5. 44 25Jake Raikes

893 25Tanner Hughes
7. 26 22Cody Warner

959 22Kyle Cronin
349 22Michael Wilcox

10. 16 18Elliot Butler
615 18Cameron Landon

12. 19 16Zachery Pedersen
11 16Joe Carter

14. 26 15Bret Evans
118 15Matt Meier

Pos. # Name Points

35 +

1. 53 122Clint Frank
2. 73 108John Hawryluk
3. 20 35Josh Mays
4. 38 25Daniel Newth

53 25Clinton Frank
6. 109 22Dave Froess

314 22Cj Harris
353 22Chris Brice
99 22Josh Clark

10. 94 20Rob Novak
825 20Carl Busby
378 20Michael Quaglioroli
279 20Jeremy Shuttleworth

14. 50 18Andrew Picciuto
10 18Chris Manniner

512 18Seth Housman
402 18Ryan Zivitski

18. 161 16Sean Daugherty
126 16Kyle Mcdowell

2 16Luke Edwards
21. 23 15Kasey Taylor Sr
22. 16 13Reid Pate

Pos. # Name Points

45 +

1. 770 114Raymond Burr
2. 5 72William Manor
3. 371 45Tim Macnab
4. 106 36Jessie Keahey
5. 11 25James Nagy

120 25Robert Butts
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2021 FL/GA SPRING SERIES
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

45 +

43 25Matt Kearse
8. 11 22Jim Nagy

271 22Brenner Washel
10. 528 20Kirk Svoboda
11. 606 18John Stewart

44 18Craig Cooler
13. 211 16Steve Dumond
14. 218 15Jeff Thomson
15. 41 13Preston Tyson

Pos. # Name Points

55 +

1. 770 137Raymond Burr
2. 21 25Mark Shields

606 25John Stewart
4. 564 22Rodolfo Rodriguez

528 22Kirk Svoboda
6. 44 20Craig Cooler
7. 26 18Steve Petty
8. 176 16Randee Lipscomb

Pos. # Name Points

Youth 105-250f Under 15

1. 185 60Todd Haverstock Jr
2. 96 47Tykel Cihal

818 47Michael Derico
4. 02 33Dustin Kates
5. 005 25Ashton Doyle

930 25Seth Dennis
7. 463 20Bailey Long

495 20Ryan Swanson
616 20Diago Caballero

10. 137 18Ryan Swanson
11. 7 16Jalynn Wright

16 16Riley Shipes
13. 23 15Jaxon Brester
14. 317 14Logan Mortberg

3/ 14Keaton Mckee

Pos. # Name Points

Vet Restricted

1. 106 41Jessie Keahey
2. 999 37Shawn Ninesling
3. 402 34Ryan Zivitski
4. 126 30Kyle Mcdowell
5. 10 25Chris Manniner

512 25Seth Housman
44 25Sam Jewell
1 25Erwin Ziegler Iv
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2021 FL/GA SPRING SERIES
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Vet Restricted

140 25Denis Perry
10. 914 22Bryon Sheehan

424 22Tim Biley
114 22Jimmy Constantelos
48 22Steve Agronick

14. 371 20Tim Macnab
913 20Rob Freit
11 20Robbie Young

814 20Spencer Mascarello
18. 171 18Trey Tew

952 18Kori Bruneau
241 18Mike Ellington

21. 222 15Paul Curtin
22. 516 14Eric Danford

Pos. # Name Points

Vet Money 100% Payback

1. 770 45Austin Edwards
2. 314 40Cj Harris
3. 959 25Kyle Cronin

279 25Jeremy Shuttleworth
722 25John Sardina
606 25Ronnie Stewart

7. 4 22Cory Bryant
50 22Andrew Picciuto
11 22James Nagy

101 22Richie Kasey
11 22Jim Nagy

12. 5 20William Manor
13. 271 18Brenner Washel

38 18Daniel Newth
15. 94 16Rob Novak

674 16Enrique Santiago
17. 41 15Preston Tyson

Pos. # Name Points

2- Stroke Open

1. 55 81Kristen Washington
2. 317 25Logan Mortberg

005 25Ashton Doyle
88 25Cora Leonhardt
82 25Spencer Townsend

818 25Michael Derico
7. 722 22Justin Bond

349 22Michael Wilcox
9. 7 20Payton Pitts

777 20Justin Woodrough
11. 2 18Leeland Pfeiffer
12. 100 16Owen Howell
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2021 FL/GA SPRING SERIES
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

2- Stroke Open

13. 185 15Todd Haverstock Jr

Pos. # Name Points

250cc Restricted

1. 73 136John Hawryluk
2. 717 76Lacy Philman
3. 63 73Katlin Napolski
4. 21 56Clayton Hodges
5. 3 36Kenneth Bare
6. 96 34Tykel Cihal
7. 185 33Todd Haverstock Jr
8. 9 25Joshua Pless

106 25Nathan Froess
196 25Hunter D'souza
495 25Ryan Swanson

12. 140 22Ramsey Henderson
13. 19 20Zachery Pedersen

02 20Dustin Kates
216 20Joshua Ramos-musses

16. 110 18Austin Davis
333 18Dawson Davis

18. 77 16Wesley Hearn
72 16Eric Henderson
3/ 16Keaton Mckee

777/ 16Garrett Taylor
22. 5 15Matt Hess

777 15Justin Woodrough
24. 36 14Devin Staley
25. 115 13Kevin Schweickert
26. 88 12Ethan Haines

126 12Kyle Mcdowell
28. 717/ 10Joshua Marshall
29. 48 9Roderick Wilson

Pos. # Name Points

250cc Non Restricted

1. 818 46Michael Derico
2. 171 45Jared Cannon
3. 582 42Anthony Marks
4. 450 33Tyler Baran
5. 247 25Christopher Poole

32 25William Crete
511 25Josh Clark
82 25Spencer Townsend

241 25Bailey Ellington
435 25Cameron Gause

11. 418 23Ethan Stevenson
12. 4 22Cory Bryant

402 22Samuel Greenawalt

www.TracksideSoftware.com



Page 6 of 8Printed: 07/09/21 7:27 am

2021 FL/GA SPRING SERIES
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

250cc Non Restricted

310 22Chadwick Johnson Jr
12 22Cale Thorpe

16. 2 20Cayden Underwood
17. 16 18Elliot Butler

69 18Justin Ippolito
19. 83 16Chance White

144 16Brock Kreimeier
16 16Riley Shipes

22. 51x 15Justin Ippolito
02 15Dustin Kates

24. 7 14Payton Pitts
25. 850 12Hayzley Freeman
26. 293 11Mason Brahm
27. 19 9Andrew Yeary
28. 991 7Ryan Gardner

Pos. # Name Points

450cc Restricted

1. 402 101Ryan Zivitski
2. 96 50Tykel Cihal
3. 8 25Joel Solomon

44 25Sam Jewell
615 25Cameron Landon

6. 110 22Austin Davis
512 22Seth Housman
11 22Robbie Young

9. 864 20Brent Tatke
69 20Hugo Font

238 20Matt Fronczak
12. 427 18George Gray

77 18Bobby Trotter
14. 88 16Ethan Haines

114 16Jimmy Constantelos
124 16Christopher Hatton

17. 463 15Brandon Wilson
8 15Jon Halton

913 15Rob Freit

Pos. # Name Points

450cc Non Restricted

1. 53 105Clint Frank
2. 938/ 33James Smith
3. 5 28William Manor
4. 435 25Cameron Gause

1 25Rylan Minson
418 25Ethan Stevenson
73 25Alex Ransom
27 25Cole Bradlord

9. 241 24Bailey Ellington
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2021 FL/GA SPRING SERIES
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

450cc Non Restricted

10. 402 22Samuel Greenawalt
310 22Chadwick Johnson Jr
893 22Tanner Hughes

13. 818 20Michael Derico
247 20Christopher Poole
56 20Adam Dalessio
1 20Rylan Munson

17. 140 18Cole Wolfe
18. 53 16Clinton Frank

79 16Keegan Solon
20. 108 15Tyler Kaple

88 15Cora Leonhardt
22. 34 14Steven Jezowski

114 14Chandler Merrier
24. 386 12Austin Perdue
25. 100 11Cole Harley
26. 828 10Bradley Hill

619 10Chandler Blondi
28. 12 9Cale Thorpe

83 9Chance White
30. 2 8Cayden Underwood

909 8Jacob Halbmaier
32. 766 7Levi Durst

102 7Daniel Flora
34. 293 6Mason Brahm
35. 717 5Jp Rogero

Pos. # Name Points

Super Restricted Big Bike

1. 17 25Kiyah Davis
126 25Kyle Mcdowell
378 25Evan Quagliaroli
27 25Jace Shuttleworth
111 25Dustin Lord

6. 513 22Lauryn Harold
185 22Todd Haverstock Jr
952 22Kori Bruneau
48 22Steve Agronick

10. 526 20Kevin C. Jones
11. 98 18Aaron Thompson
12. 228 16Lee Kitchens
13. 216 15Justin Turner
14. 288 14Jarret Hasrin
15. 48 13Roderick Wilson
16. 77 12Mike Tinsley

Pos. # Name Points

Super Restricted Little Bike

1. 43 25Mason Blanton
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2021 FL/GA SPRING SERIES
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Super Restricted Little Bike

118 25Reef Daugherty
3. 27 22Lewis Harold

338 22Makenzie Bourgeois
5. / 20Dominick Georgetti
6. 9 18James Harold
7. 2 16Brody Tinsley
8. 613 15James Parker

Pos. # Name Points

Open Money 150% Payback

1. 938 101Bryce Davis
2. 127 33Shane Kehoe
3. 32 25William Crete

1 25Rylan Minson
606 25Ronnie Stewart

6. 582 22Anthony Marks
1 22Rylan Munson

100 22Cole Harley
27 22Cole Bradlord

10. 47/ 20Brett Meade
402 20Samuel Greenawalt

12. 722 18John Sardina
13. 619 16Chandler Blondi

31 16Dalton Scharnagl
15. 824 14Carter Stephenson

Pos. # Name Points

65cc Non Restricted

1. 12 57Whaylen Legg
2. 5 50Elijah Summer

999 50Blake Ninesling
4. 374 40Grayson Bussiere
5. 237 36Carter Hildebrand
6. 213 25Austin Keller

810 25Tayce Morgan
8. 410 22Colton Miller

722 22John Deluca
31 22Grady Oconnor

194 22Justin Gammage
224 22Drayton Edwards

13. 237/ 18Brighton Cisnerros
682 18Blaydin Wright
32 18William Shipes

16. 8 16Krue Carr
17. 999/ 15Pete Palor
18. 237 14Brighton Cisneros
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2021 FL/GA SPRING SERIES
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

Moto X Group

1. 770 25Austin Edwards
2. 38 22Daniel Newth
3. 674 20Enrique Santiago
4. 825 18Carl Busby
5. 512 16Seth Housman
6. 83 15Chance White
7. 216 14Joshua Ramos-musses
8. 69 13Hugo Font
9. 114 12Jimmy Constantelos

10. 828 11Bradley Hill
11. 909 10Jacob Halbmaier
12. 770 9Raymond Burr
13. 777/ 8Garrett Taylor
14. 564 7Rodolfo Rodriguez

Pos. # Name Points

50cc 7-9

1. 314 25Moto Harris
2. 15 22Gaage Chiaverini
3. 89 20Nathan Kernan
4. 103 18Jojo Caliendo
5. 777 16Landon Jeffwat
6. 912 15Raylan Seagraves
7. 23 14James Blondin
8. 7 13Tre Williams
9. 213 12Sterling Zivitski

10. 26 11Braylyn Evans
11. 13 10Donte Beauford
12. 108 9Tanner Beute

Pos. # Name Points

65cc 10-11

1. 999 25Blake Ninesling
2. 237/ 22Brighton Cisnerros
3. 983 20Corbin Childers

Pos. # Name Points

85cc 9-11

1. 904 25Brennon Harrison
2. 876 22Carter Clay
3. 80 20Colton Derico
4. 1 18Colton Legg
5. 971 16Jake Roberts
6. 23 15Jaxon Bresten
7. 3 14Alden Leidich
8. 371 13Jackson Hawryluk
9. 210 12Paxton Zivitski

10. 348 11Kayden Carraway
11. 729 10Jackson Harris
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2021 FL/GA SPRING SERIES
Points Standings

Pos. # Name Points

85cc 9-11

12. 143 9Noah Restrepo
13. 451 8Ethan Baran
14. 116 7Jada Conner
15. 803 6Lainey Sheehan
16. 13/ 5Grayson Mccling

Pos. # Name Points

50cc (4-6) Shaft Dr

1. 77 25Carter Holmes
2. 520 22Gunner Wilson
3. 716 20Hudson Workman
4. 244 18Areyna Lee
5. 23/ 16Kasey Taylor
6. 7/ 15Michael Hall
7. 10 14Cooper Nemec
8. 32 13Tyson Kessler
9. 108 12Tanner Beute

10. 338 11Griffin Carter
11. 711 10Cutler Wiggins
12. 812 9Thorin Novak
13. 101 8Cayden Evans

Pos. # Name Points

Plus 60

1. 26 25Steve Petty
2. 19 22Stuart Wilken

Pos. # Name Points

50cc Beg

1. 716 25Hudson Workman
2. 23/ 22Kasey Taylor
3. 13 20Donte Beauford
4. 338 18Griffin Carter
5. 32 16Tyson Kessler
6. 23 15Corbin Araujo
7. 711 14Cutler Wiggins
8. 812 13Thorin Novak

Pos. # Name Points

Vet Novice

1. 959 25Kyle Cronin
2. 11 22Joe Carter
3. 16 20Elliot Butler
4. 196 18Josh Evans
5. 5 16William Manor
6. 151 15Michael Barnhill
7. 722 14Justin Bond
8. 41 13Preston Tyson
9. 21 12Mark Shields
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